Position

Maintenance |

Custodian Il

Sr. Custodian

Groundskeeper Il

Custodian Il

Maintenance Il
Custodian Il
Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Locker Room Attendant

Groundskeeper I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Additional Hours Antelope Valley Union High

Additional Hours, Non Antelope Valley Union High
Cert Add Responsibility

Additional Hours, Non Antelope Valley Union High

Cert Add Responsibility
Additional Hours Antelope Valley Union High

Additional Hours, Non Antelope Valley Union High
Cert Add

Responsibility, O/C Sr

Custodian

Additional Hours
Additional Hours
Additional Hours

Antelope Valley Union High
Antelope Valley Union High
Antelope Valley Union High

Additional Hours, Non Antelope Valley Union High
Cert Add Responsibility

Additional Hours,
Additional Hours,
Additional Hours,
Saturday Work
Classified

Additional Hours

Antelope Valley Union High

Antelope Valley Union High

Department

Highland High Maint
Highland High Maint

Highland High Maint

Highland High Maint
Highland High Maint

Highland High Maint
Highland High Maint
Highland High Maint
Highland High Maint

Highland High Maint

Highland High Maint

Total Wages

$66,070
$52,583

$52,035

$46,159
$45,441

$45,234
$45,020
$44,462
$43,644

$42,541

$35.610

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,907
$20,772

$20,836

$18,173
$20,145

$18,596
$20,726
$18,408
$20,015

$18,009

$19,133



