Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance I	Additional Hours	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$66,070	\$20,907
Custodian II	Additional Hours, Non Cert Add Responsibility	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$52,583	\$20,772
Sr. Custodian	Additional Hours, Non Cert Add Responsibility	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$52,035	\$20,836
Groundskeeper II	Additional Hours	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$46,159	\$18,173
Custodian II	Additional Hours, Non Cert Add Responsibility, O/C Sr Custodian	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$45,441	\$20,145
Maintenance II	Additional Hours	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$45,234	\$18,596
Custodian II	Additional Hours	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$45,020	\$20,726
Custodian II	Additional Hours	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$44,462	\$18,408
Custodian II	Additional Hours, Non Cert Add Responsibility	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$43,644	\$20,015
Locker Room Attendant	Additional Hours, Additional Hours, Additional Hours, Saturday Work Classified	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$42,541	\$18,009
Groundskeeper II	Additional Hours	Antelope Valley Union High	Highland High Maint	\$35,610	\$19,133